
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PRE PRIMARY BUS ROUTES (SESSION - 2017-18)  

 

(Provisional Routes Operational W.E.F. 18 July, 2017) 

     

ROUTE – A  MORNING 

SCHOOL BUS NO. UP-16BT 4975 
Departure from School  :   07.50 a.m.                                                     Arrival in School  :  8.45 a.m. 
S. NO SECTOR / STOP TIMINGS DURATION  OF ROUTE 

01 School 07.50  

 

 

 

 

 

45 Mins. 

02 Sector – 52 Aravali Apts 08.05 

03 Sector – 71 Janta Flat Main Gate 08.09 

04 Sector – 71 A/3 Jagariti Apts 08.10 

05 Sector – 71 A/5 Metro Apts 08.11 

06 Sector-70 Asiana Homes 08.14 

07 Sector – 121  08.18 

08 Sector – 119, Amrapali Platinum 08.20 
09 Sector – 119, Gaur Grandeur 08.21 
10 Sector – 119 ELDECO 08.22 
11 Sector – 120 Amrapali Zodiac 08.25 
12 Sector – 120 Prateek Laureal + R G Residency 08.27 
13 Sector – 73 Opp OIDB Building 08.28 
14 School 08.45 

 

   

ROUTE – A  AFTERNOON 

SCHOOL BUS NO. UP-16BT 4975 

Departure from School  :   12.50 p.m.                                                Arrival in School  :  1.45 p.m. 
S. NO SECTOR / STOP TIMINGS DURATION OF ROUTE 

01 School 12.50  

 

 

 

 

 

 

45 Mins. 

02 Sector – 52 Aravali Apts 01.05 

03 Sector – 71 Janta Flat Main Gate 01.10 
04 Sector – 71 A/3 Jagariti Apts 01.11 
05 Sector – 71 Opp. Park 01.12 
06 Sector – 71 A/5 Metro Apts 01.13 
07 Sector-70 Asiana Homes 01.17 

08 Sector – 121  01.21 
09 Sector – 119, Gaur Grandeur 01.22 
10 Sector – 119 ELDECO 01.23 
11 Sector – 120 Amrapali Zodiac 01.26 
12 Sector – 120 Prateek Laureal + R G Residency 01.28 
13 Sector – 73 Opp OIDB Building 01.29 
14 School 01.45 

 
Total No. of Seats 49 

No. of students     28 

Seats Available   21 

Driver                   Mr Raghunath  (School Staff) 

Conductor            Mr Anil 

Bus Duty Teacher As Per BDR* 

 

*BDR – Bus Duty Roster 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

ROUTE – B MORNING 

SCHOOL BUS NO. UP 16 CT 5358 

Departure from School  :   07.50 a.m.                                                     Arrival in School  :  8.55 a.m. 
S. NO SECTOR / STOP TIMINGS DURATION OF ROUTE 

01 School 07.50  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 Hr 05 Mins 

02 Sector-22 Bus Stand 08.04 

03 Sector-22 Shiv Mandir 08.05 

04 Sector-55, 56 Main Road 08.06 

05 Sector-55 (Inside the lane) 08.07 

06 Sector-56 ESI Colony 08.09 

07 Sector-62 Rajat Vihar 08.12 

08 Vinayak Apts 08.23 

09 Sector-62 Jeevan Ashray 08.25 

10 Sector – 62, Serra International School 08.26 

11 Sector-62 GAIL 08.28 

12 Sector-62 Sharat Kunj 08.42 

13 Sector – 61 Main Road (Royal Towers) 08.44 

14 Sector – 61 Shoprix Mall 08.46 

15 Sector – 53 Kanchanjunga 08.46 

16 Sector – 22 Somerville School 08.50 

17 School 08.55 

 

 

ROUTE – B AFTERNOON 

SCHOOL BUS NO. UP 16 CT 5358 

Departure from School  :   12.50 p.m.                                                    Arrival in School  :  2.00 p.m. 
S. NO SECTOR / STOP TIMINGS DURATION OF ROUTE 

01 School 12.50  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 Hr 10 Mins 

02 Sector – 22 Somerville School 12.55 

03 Sector-22 Bus Stand 12.57 

04 Sector-22 Shiv Mandir 12.58 

05 Sector-55, 56 Main Road 01.00 

06 Sector-55 (Inside the lane) 01.02 

07 Sector-56 ESI Colony 01.05 

08 Sector-62 Rajat Vihar 01.09 

09 Sector-62 Karl Huber School 01.23 

10 Sector-62 GAIL 01.27 

11 Sector – 62, Serra International School 01.30 

12 Sector – 62, Ashiyana Apts. 01.32 

13 Sector-62 Sharat Kunj 01.47 

14 Sector – 61 Main Road (Royal Towers) 01.49 

15 Sector – 61 Shoprix Mall 01.50 

16 Sector – 53 Kanchanjunga 01.51 

17 School 02.00 

 

Total No.of Seats 49 

No. of students     30  

Seats Available   19 
Driver                   Mr Rajesh  (School Staff) 

Conductor            Mr Manish 

Bus Duty Teacher As Per BDR* 

 

*BDR – Bus Duty Roster 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

ROUTE – C  MORNING  

SCHOOL BUS NO. UP 16CT 5045 

Morning   :   Departure from School  :   07.50 a.m.                              Arrival in School  :  8.40 a.m. 

S. NO SECTOR / STOP TIMINGS DURATION OF ROUTE 

01 School 07.50  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

50 Mins 

02 Sector-26  Kailash Hospital  08.00 

03 Sector - 19, Sharma Hospital 08.05 

04 Sector-19 A Block  08.07 

05 Sector – 19, Marigold School 08.10 

06 Sector – 15, Alka cinema 08.12 

07 Sector -11/12 K Block 08.18 

08 Sector- 11 P Block 08.19 

09 Dhawalgiri 08.21 

10 Sec 12 Z Block / Nehru International 08.23 

11 Sector-12 Y Block  08.24 

12 Metro Hospital 08.26 

13 Priyadarshini Park 08.28 

14 Sec 12 Market 08.30 

15 Sec 21 / 22 Stadium 08.32 

16 School 08.40 

 

ROUTE – C  AFTERNOON 

SCHOOL BUS NO. UP 16CT 5045 

Afternoon :  Departure from School  :   12.50 p.m.                              Arrival in School  :  1.50 p.m. 
S. NO SECTOR / STOP TIMINGS DURATION OF ROUTE 

01 School 12.50  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 Hr 

02 Sector-26  Kailash Hospital 01.00 

03 Sector-20 E Block  01.05 

04 Sector - 19, Sharma Hospital 01.10 

05 Sector-19 A Block  01.16 

06 Sector – 19, Marigold School 01.18 

07 Sector – 15, Alka cinema 01.20 

08 Sector-15 Metro Station  01.22 

09 Sec 11/12 K Block 01.36 

10 Sec 11 P Block 01.37 

11 Dhawalgiri 01.38 

12 Sec 12 Z Block / Nehru International 01.40 

13 Sector-12 – Y Block  01.41 

14 Metro Hospital 01.42 

15 Priyadarshini Park 01.44 

16 Sec 12 Market 01.46 

17 Sec 21 / 22 Stadium 01.48 

18 School 01.50 

 

Total No.of Seats 49 

No. of students     35 

Seats Available   14 
Driver                   Mr Prem Kumar  (School Staff) 

Conductor            Mr Vijay 

Bus Duty Teacher As Per BDR* 

 

*BDR – Bus Duty Roster 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

ROUTE – D  MORNING  

SCHOOL BUS NO. UP 16BT 4974 

Departure from School  :   07.50 a.m.                                                     Arrival in School  :  8.50 a.m. 
S. NO SECTOR / STOP TIMINGS DURATION OF ROUTE 

01 School 07.50  

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 Hr 

 

 

 

02 Sector-50 Rail Vihar 08.02 

03 Sector – 77 Amrapali Silicon City, Main Gate 08.08 

04 Sector – 76 Amrapali Princely Front 08.10 

05 Sector – 76 Amrapali Princely Back 08.12 

06 Sector – 76 Max Sethi Royal 08.14 

07 Sector – 78 Hyde Park 08.15 

08 Sector – 78 Mahagun  Moderne 08.16 

09 Sector-78 Aditya Urban Casa 08.17 

10 Sector – 78, Anthriksh Aptt. 08.19 

11 Sector – 49, Hanuman Mandir 08.24 

12 School 08.50 

 

 

 

 

ROUTE – D  AFTERNOON  

SCHOOL BUS NO. UP 16BT 4974 

Departure from School  :   12.50 p.m.                                                    Arrival in School  :  1.45 p.m. 
S. NO SECTOR / STOP TIMINGS DURATION OF ROUTE 

01 School 12.50  

 

 

 

 

 

55 Mins 

02 Sector-50 Rail Vihar 01.02 

03 Sector – 77 Amrapali Silicon City, Main Gate 01.10 

04 Sector – 76 Amrapali Princely Front 01.12 

05 Sector – 76 Amrapali Princely Back 01.14 

06 Sector – 76 Max Sethi Royal 01.15 

07 Sector – 78 Hyde Park 01.16 

08 Sector – 78 Mahagun  Moderne 01.17 

09 Sector-78 Aditya Urban Casa 01.19 

10 Sector – 78, Anthriksh Aptt. 01.20 

11 Sector-49 Hanuman Mandir 01.25 

12 School 01.45 

 

 

 

 

Total No.of Seats 49 

No. of students     27 

Seats Available   22 
Driver                   Mr Raj Kumar  

Conductor            Mr Vinod 

Bus Duty Teacher As Per BDR* 

 

*BDR – Bus Duty Roster 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



ROUTE – E  MORNING  

SCHOOL BUS NO. UP 16CT 5044 
Departure from School  :   07.50 a.m.                                                     Arrival in School  :  8.50 a.m. 
S. NO SECTOR / STOP TIMINGS DURATION OF ROUTE 

01 School 07.50  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 Hr 

02 Sector – 74 Ajnara Grand Heritage 08.12 

03 Sector-74 Supertech Cape Town 08.15 

04 Sector – 77 Prateek Wisteria 08.17 

05 Sector-76 Skytech Matrott 08.19 

06 Sector-76 Aditya Celebrity Homes 08.21 

07 Sector – 51, Main Road Manav Rachna School 08.24 

08 Sector – 51 Kendriya Vihar Gole Chekkar 08.26 

09 Sector – 34 B-12 Market 08.30 

10 Sector – 34 B-10 Main Gate 08.32 

11 Sector – 34 B-09 Market 08.33 

12 Sector – 33 NTPC Main Gate 08.35 

13 Sector-35 Main Road 08.37 

14 School 08.50 
 

ROUTE – E  AFTERNOON  

SCHOOL BUS NO. UP 16CT 5044 

Departure from School  :   12.50 p.m.                                                    Arrival in School  :  1.50 p.m. 
S. NO SECTOR / STOP TIMINGS DURATION OF ROUTE 

01 School 12.50  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 Hr 

02 Sector-35 Main Road 12.58 

03 Sector – 33 NTPC Main Gate 01.00 

04 Sector – 34 B-09 Market 01.03 
05 Sector – 34 B-10 Main Gate 01.05 
06 Sector – 34 B-12 Market 01.07 
07 Sector – 51 Kendriya Vihar Gole Chekkar 01.10 
08 Sector – 51, Main Road Manav Rachna School 01.12 
09 Sector – 74 Ajnara Grand Heritage 01.17 
10 Sector-74 Supertech Cape Town 01.19 
11 Sector – 77 Prateek Wisteria 01.22 
12 Sector-76 Skytech Matrott 01.24 

13 Sector-76 Aditya Celebrity Homes 01.26 

14 School 01.50 
 

Total No.of Seats 54 

No. of students     54 

Seats Available   - 
Driver                   Mr Skaria M M (School Staff) 

Conductor            Mr Bharat 

Bus Duty Teacher As Per BDR* 
 

*BDR – Bus Duty Roster 

          Asha Prabhakar 

         (Principal) 

 

 
P.S. :  1)   The above routes have been amended on parents’ demand.  These routes will be operational w.e.f. 18   

July, 2017 on a trial basis for one week.  Once the designated bus stops alongwith their timings are 

finalized, the full and final Route Maps / Pick up & Drop Points will be displayed on the School 

Website by 21 July, 17.  All parents wanting to make suggestions in this regard are to approach HM 

(Pre Primary) before 21 July, 17. 
 

2)   It is a must to carry the COLLECTION CARD while picking up your ward from the bus stop.  It 

has been observed that the parents or the nominated attendant who comes to collect the child is 

showcasing the Collection Card to the Bus Duty Teachers on mobile phone, which though permitted 

by the school, is at the risk of the parent.    
 

3)   Parents are requested to opt for School Buses for the reason that with each passing day private vans  

are proving to be unsafe.  Moreover the private vans owners are not complying to the norms of the 

State Transport Authority.  Hence it is once again requested to refrain from using unregistered 

Private Vans for ferrying wards to & fro school.  

 


